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INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

VOLVO WATER DRAIN VALVE 365723 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES




Additional Information

Merk

Voorwaarde

Toepassing Geschikt:

Toepassingen geschikt

(gedetailleerd)

VOLVO

ORIGINEEL

DAF, Deutz, Goldhofer, Iveco, KIA, Liebherr, MAN, Mercedes-Benz, Neoplan,
Otokar, Renault, Scania, Volvo

Vehicle brand

lveco

lveco

Iveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

Model

IVECO P/PA 330-30 H

IVECO P/PA 330-30 H

IVECO P/PA 330-30 H

IVECO P/PA 330-30 H

IVECO P/PA 330-30 HT

IVECO P/PA 330-30 HT

IVECO P/PA 330-30 HT

IVECO P/PA 330-30
HW

IVECO P/PA 330-30
HW

IVECO P/PA 330-30
HW

IVECO P/PA 330-36 H

IVECO P/PA 330-36 H

IVECO P/PA 330-36 H

IVECO P/PA 330-36 HT

Year(s)

01.1988

12.1990

01.1991

121992

06.1984

12.1990

06.1984

121992

01.1988

12.1990

01.1988

121992

01.1991

121992

01.1988

12.1990
011988
{21992
01.1991

i21992
01.1989
{21990
01.1989
i21992
01.1991

{21992
01.1989

121990

Type
Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

kW HP
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
265 360
265 360
265 360
265 360

ccm

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798



Vehicle brand

lveco

Iveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

Iveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

lveco

Mercedes-Benz

Model

IVECO P/PA 330-36 HT

IVECO P/PA 330-36 HT

IVECO P/PA 330-36 HW

IVECO P/PA 330-36 HW

IVECO P/PA 330-36 HW

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
120-13 ANW

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
330-30 N

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
330-30 N

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
330-30 N

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
330-30 NW

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
330-30 NW

IVECO P/PA-
Haubenfahrzeuge
330-30 NW

MERCEDES-BENZ NG
1617 S

Year(s)

01.1989

121992

01.1991

12.1992

01.1989

10.1990

01.1989

12.1992

01.1991

121992
01.1983
691990
01.1991
i21992
10.1987
{21990
10.1987
i21992
01.1991
{21992
10.1987
i2]990
10.1987

121992

011975

07.1985

Type

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

kW HP
265 360
265 360
265 360
265 360
265 360
96 131
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
224 305
124 168

ccm

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

6128

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

13798

5700



Vehicle brand

Car Parts

Construction Vehicle Parts

DAF

Further Buses

Industrial Parts

MAN Bus / Neoplan

MAN F/M/L 2000, F/M/G 90, F 7/8/9
Trailer

Volvo F/FL/N/NL10/12/16

Vervangt ref. Nee.

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

Kia, Mercedes

Liebherr

F 2800/2900/3200, F 3300/3600, N 2800
Otokar

Deutz

SL/SG/SAx/SR, NG

F7/8

Goldhofer

F101976-1986, F 12 1976-1986

Replaces Ref. No.
DAF 0736602
DAF 736602
Deutz 0126 3151
Goldhofer 150960
lveco 0126 3152
lveco 0250 6188
lveco 0446 4965
lveco 0477 5742
lveco 0998 7139
lveco 126 3152
lveco 250 6188
Iveco 50 0617 7718
lveco 998 7139
KIA 59260-8C800
Liebherr 502503208
MAN 81.51260.6014

Mercedes-Benz 000 4321007

Mercedes-Benz 000 4321407

Neoplan 0110.173.99
Neoplan 1102.675.00
Otokar 13CO008219AA
Renault 50 00 439 720
Renault 50 00792110
Renault 50 21170 349
Scania 1935485

Volvo 1577953

Volvo 1607503

Volvo 20539711

Volvo 365723



